zoom

Invoice

Zoom Video Communications Inc. 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113

Invoice Date: Sep 22, 2022
Invoice #: INV167808753
Payment Terms: Due Upon Receipt
Due Date: Sep 22, 2022
Account Number: 7006020872

Currency: USD

Account Information: Asociación de Municipios de Honduras

Sold To Address: Colonia Matamoros, paseo La Campaña, casa

#721, una cuadra al norte de Avenida La Paz,

Tegucigalpa MDC, Francisco Morazan 11101

Honduras

zoom1@amhon.org

Bill To Address: Colonia Matamoros, paseo La Campaña, casa

#721, una cuadra al norte de Avenida La Paz, Tegucigalpa MDC, Francisco Morazan 11101

Honduras

zoom1@amhon.org

Purchase Order Number:

Customer VAT/Tax Number:

Zoom W-9

Charge Details

CHARGE DESCRIPTION	SUBSCRIPTION PE	RIOD	SUBTOTAL	TAXES, FEES & SURCHARGES	TOTAL
Charge Name: Zoom One Business Monthly					
Quantity: 10 Unit Price: \$19.99	Sep 22, 2022-Oct 21	, 2022	\$199.90	\$0.00	\$199.90
		Subtotal			\$199.90
		Total (Inc	cluding Taxes, Fees Surcharg		\$199.90
			Invoice Balar	nce	\$0.00

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

	TAX, FEE OR			
CHARGE	SURCHARGE			TAX, FEE OR SURCHARGE
NAME	NAME	JURISDICTION	CHARGE AMOUNT	AMOUNT

nvoice ZOOM

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges)

\$0.00

Transactions

			Invoice Total	\$199.90
TRANSACTION DATE	TRANSACTION NUMBER	TRANSACTION TYPE	DESCRIPTION	APPLIED AMOUNT
Sep 22, 2022	P-192886085	Payment		\$0.00
Sep 29, 2022	P-194307890	Payment		\$0.00
Oct 6, 2022	P-195746526	Payment		\$0.00
Oct 14, 2022	P-197132290	Payment		\$0.00
Oct 20, 2022	P-198260790	Payment		\$0.00
Oct 20, 2022	P-198260855	Payment		(\$199.90)
			Invoice Balance	\$0.00
	DATE Sep 22, 2022 Sep 29, 2022 Oct 6, 2022 Oct 14, 2022 Oct 20, 2022	DATE NUMBER Sep 22, 2022 P-192886085 Sep 29, 2022 P-194307890 Oct 6, 2022 P-195746526 Oct 14, 2022 P-197132290 Oct 20, 2022 P-198260790	NUMBER TYPE Sep 22, 2022 P-192886085 Payment Sep 29, 2022 P-194307890 Payment Oct 6, 2022 P-195746526 Payment Oct 14, 2022 P-197132290 Payment Oct 20, 2022 P-198260790 Payment	TRANSACTION NUMBER TYPE DESCRIPTION Sep 22, 2022 P-192886085 Payment Sep 29, 2022 P-194307890 Payment Oct 6, 2022 P-195746526 Payment Oct 14, 2022 P-197132290 Payment Oct 20, 2022 P-198260790 Payment Oct 20, 2022 P-198260855 Payment

Need help understanding your invoice?

CLICK HERE

Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain the same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan, and the total charge, \$199.90 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product are set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscription period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being charged for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your "base plan" (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and clicking "Cancel Subscription," clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.



ADENDUM NO. 2509

CAMBIO DE SERVICIO

Nosotros STEFANO RACCIATTI BARATUCCI, mayor de edad, casado, Ingeniero Industrial, de nacionalidad Italiana, Carné de Extranjero Residente número 02-1911-2005-02688, y vecino de la Ciudad de San Pedro Sula, actuando en mi condición de Representante Legal de la Empresa Mercantil denominada CABLE COLOR S.A. DE C.V. y NELSON YOVANY CASTELLANOS PERDOMO con identidad o pasaporte numero 1608197200068 en su condición de REPRESENTANTE LEGAL, de la sociedad denominada ASOCIACION DE MUNICIPIOS DE HONDURAS - con Registro Tributario Nacional numero 08019995304689 quienes para los efectos de este Adendum serán conocidos de aquí en adelante como CABLE COLOR S.A. DE C.V. y EL CLIENTE respectivamente, hemos convenido en celebrar el presente, ADENDUM AL CONTRATO DE SERVICIOS, con las regulaciones y condiciones contenidas en las Cláusulas siguientes: PRIMERA: CABLE COLOR S.A. DE C.V. y ASOCIACION DE MUNICIPIOS DE HONDURAS suscribieron el Contrato de Prestación de Servicios No 112979, que para efectos de establecen las condiciones y estipulaciones del acuerdo convenido. SEGUNDA: A través del presente Adendum se renueva el contrato principal y modifica el Anexo I, suscrito y acompañado al Contrato Principal, que de ahora en adelante se denominara Anexo I (2509), y que forma parte integral del Contrato Principal y del presente Adendum. TERCERA: El plazo del Contrato de Servicio, se extenderá a 12 meses, meses a partir de la firma del presente Adendum. CUARTA: Es convenido entre las partes que mediante el presente documento solamente se modifican las condiciones que cambian o adicionan servicios, plazos, ubicaciones y cualquier otro elemento específico relacionado a la prestación del servicio; por lo que, quedan vigentes y en plena aplicación todas las demás clausulas y anexos contenidas en el Contrato Principal suscrito entre CABLE COLOR S.A. DE C.V. y EL CLIENTE, que continúan en su vigencia en vista de que no han sido objeto de modificación. QUINTA: Forma parte integral del Contrato Principal el presente Adendum, surtiendo sus

ANEXO I (2509)

Contacto COBRO/PAGOS:	JESUS ORTIZ	E-Mail:	jortiz@amhon.org	
Telefono:	50422211659	Celular:		
Contacto SOPORTE/INSTALACION:	ALEN MIRANDA	E-Mail:	amiranda@amhon.org	
Telefono:	50422211659	Celular:	50496083756	

VIGENCIA DEL CONTRATO

Por los beneficios económicos y facilidades tecnológicas que ofrece este servicio, la vigencia del contrato para la prestación del mismo es de 12 mes (es) como mínimo.

				MENSUAL	MEDIO	MENSUALIDADES	DESCUENTO	MONTO TOTAL
Tegucigalpa ((1218456)FIBER OFFICE 50MB \$230	FIBER OFFICE 60MB \$230	LA REFORMA, EDIFICIO ANEXO DE LA AMHO, PASEO LA REFORMA, TRES CASAS ARRIBA DEL TEATRO LA REFORMA, CASA 2051, TEGUCIGALPA.	Lps 5,658.37	FIBRA	1	0%	Lps 5,658.37
Tegucigalpa	(1396639)ENLACE GARANTIZADO 100MB \$1050	ENLACE GARANTIZADO 135MB \$1050	COLONIA MATAMOROS, PASEO LA CAMPA?A CASA N?721 TEGUCIGALPA	Lps 25,831.68	FIBRA	1	0%	Lps 25,831.68
Tegucigalpa ((1218455)FIBER OFFICE 50MB \$230	FIBER OFFICE 60MB \$230	COLONIA MATAMOROS, PASEO LA CAMPA?A CASA N?721 TEGUCIGALPA	Lps 5,658.37	FIBRA	1	0%	Lps 5,658.37

Valores estan sujetos a variacion por tasa cambiaria.

WIFI: NO
TVS ADICIONALES: 0
PAGO INICIAL: 1 MENSUALIDADES
DE MES: 10/2022
HASTA MES: 10/2022
UMBRAL: \$ 0
CATEGORIA: NOC(B+)

Para constancia en nuestro carácter indicado leemos lo escrito en este presente Adendum y enterados de su contenido, valor y efecto, lo ratificamos, aceptamos y firmamos el presente Adendum por duplicado en la Ciudad de

CABLE COLOR S.A. DE C.V.

ENTE